
St Stepheny 

S.NO. 
1 

Ref.:STSIS/ADMIN/ 

3 

5 

6 

9 

10 

ST. STEPHEN'S INDIAN SCHOOL 
Omaxe City North Avenue, Sector-15, Rohtak Road, Bahadurgarh-124507 Jhajar(HR) 

Affiliated to C.B.S.E- 531779 Ph.: 9992398978, 9355525085 

11 

12 

NAME 
RAJENDER 
SINGH 
HARISH 
CHANDER 
SANDEEP 
YADAV 
REKHA 

NIRMALA 
DEVI 

SHARMA 
NARENDER 
KUMAR 

RAJ KUMAR 

DEEPTI 

GUNJAN 

DHARAMBIR RATIRAM 

SHIVAU 

JYOTI 

PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 

FATHER NAME 
DALIP SINGH 

RAJ KUMAR 

SURENDERPAL 
SINGH 
MAHESH 
CHANDER 
JHASHI RAM 

MAHINDER 
SIGH 

DALIP SINGH 

KASHMIRI LAL 

ROHANI 
MOHAN 
SHARMA 
RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA 
RAJ KUMAR 

DESIGNATION 
PRESIDENT 

VICE PRESIDENT 

SECRETARY 

MEMBER 
SECRETARY 
TREASURER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

PARENT'S 
REPRESENTATIVE 
PARENT'S 
REPRESENTATIVE 

TEACHER'S 
REPRESENTATIVE 
TEACHER'S 
REPRESENTATIVE 

OCcUPATION MOB NO SIGNATURE 
BUSINESS 

SERVICE 

SERVICE 

PRINCIPAL 

BUSINESS 

EDUCATIONIST EX-SERVICE 9416228600 

SERVICE 

SERVICE 

SERVICE 

SERVICE 

SERVICE 

SERVICE 

Date: 01/04/2025 

hajndor i 
For ST. Stephen's indian sciiou! 

Authorised Signatory 

9992398978 

9717056686 

9896028836 

9355525085ad: 
7056447099 

9812936594 

9818697281 

9992282622 

7973385479 

798843 1290 

Kaedes 

9306268701 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

