



ॐ
॥ विद्या सर्वत्र पूज्यते ॥

ST. STEPHEN'S INDIAN SCHOOL

Omaxe City North Avenue, Sector-15, Rohtak Road, Bahadurgarh-124507 Jhajjar(HR)
Affiliated to C.B.S.E- 531779 Ph.: 9992398978, 9355525085

Ref.:STSI/ADMIN/

Date: 01/04/2025

PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

S.NO.	NAME	FATHER NAME	DESIGNATION	OCCUPATION	MOB NO	SIGNATURE
1	RAJENDER SINGH	DALIP SINGH	PRESIDENT	BUSINESS	9992398978	Rajender Singh
2	HARISH CHANDER	RAJ KUMAR	VICE PRESIDENT	SERVICE	9717056686	Harish Chandar
3	SANDEEP YADAV	SURENDERPAL SINGH	SECRETARY	SERVICE	9896028836	Sandeep Yadav
4	REKHA	MAHESH CHANDER	MEMBER SECRETARY	PRINCIPAL	9355525085	Rekha
5	NIRMALA DEVI	JHASHI RAM	TREASURER	BUSINESS	7056447099	Nirmala Devi
6	DHARAMBIR SHARMA	RATIRAM	EDUCATIONIST	EX-SERVICE	9416228600	Dharambir Sharma
7	NARENDER KUMAR	MAHINDER SIGH	MEMBER	SERVICE	9812936594	Narender Kumar
8	RAJ KUMAR	DALIP SINGH	MEMBER	SERVICE	9818697281	Raj Kumar
9	DEEPTI	KASHMIRI LAL	PARENT'S REPRESENTATIVE	SERVICE	9992282622	Deepthi
10	GUNJAN	ROHANI MOHAN SHARMA	PARENT'S REPRESENTATIVE	SERVICE	7973385479	Gunjan
11	SHIVALI	RAJ KUMAR SHARMA	TEACHER'S REPRESENTATIVE	SERVICE	7988431290	Shivali
12	JYOTI	RAJ KUMAR	TEACHER'S REPRESENTATIVE	SERVICE	9306268701	Jyoti

Rajender Singh

For ST. Stephen's Indian School

Authorised Signatory